Eastside 2021 - 2022 Calendar

Below is our tentative open and closure schedule.
Please be sure to check your e-mail and studio website for any updates to our studio schedule.
If you have not received any e-mails, contact the studio office to ensure we have your correct e-mail address on file.

First day of classes
Saturday September 18, 2021

Tuition
Tuition is an annual fee based on the number of classes for the entire dance season. Eastside has emergency closure

days built into tuition. This allows us to close at least three days for each day of the week (if necessary) and you will still
receive a minimum 30 guaranteed dance days for the 2021 - 2022 (September — June) dance season.

Inclement Weather
For inclement weather we typically follow the rule “When Toms River Schools are closed, we are also closed.”

Please check our facebook, instagram, website or call the studio ten minutes prior to your class when in question of closure.

TENTATIVE Recital Dates
Saturday June 11, 2022 or Saturday June 18, 2022
Recital date is subject to change.

Official Recital date and dress rehearsal information will be e-mailed and posted when confirmed.

DATE EASTSIDE
Monday October 11t *OPEN
Monday - Sunday
November 15t — November 7t" CLOSED

Re-Open: Monday November 8, 2021
Wednesday — Sunday

November 24" — November 28t CLOSED
Re-Open: Monday November 29, 2021

Thursday - Wednesday

December 23— January 5% CLOSED
Re-Open: Thursday January 6, 2022

Monday January 17t *OPEN

Monday February 21 CLOSED

Friday — Friday

April 15t — April 22" CLOSED
Re-Open: Saturday April 23, 2022

Friday May 27" — Monday May 30" CLOSED

*Toms River Schools are scheduled to be Closed / Eastside Dance is OPEN.
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